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Please specify reel model number and
number in reel foot when ordering parts.

Vid bestéllning av reservdelar bor alltid
rulltyp och nummerbeteckning under

100

rullfoten anges

PART#

1281151
1125801
1125802
1125803
1124745
1124746
1281152
1280905
1125729
1280906
1125732
1125733
1280907
1125734
1124224
1124201
1125806
1125736
1120323
1281154
1125738
1125739
1289969
1125741
1185699
1203786
1125744
1125745
1281129
1251634
1125747
1281130
1187625
1124201
1185747
1281131

DESCRIPTION

FRAME

SLIDE WASHER
SLIDE WASHER
THUMB BAR
CLUTCH LINK
THUMB BAR SCREW
LINE GUIDE

LEVEL WIND TUBE
BALL BEARING
WORM SHAFT
WORM SHAFT GEAR
WORM SHAFT PIN
LINE GUIDE SHAFT
WORM SHAFT PIN HOLDER
WASHER

RETAINER

PAWL

WASHER

LINE GUIDE NUT
FRONT COVER
SCREW

YOKE HOLDER
KICK LEVER

LIFT CURVE
CLUTCH SPRING
CLUTCH PLATE
SCREW

KICK LEVER SPRING
MAIN GEAR SHAFT
LEVEL WIND GEAR
WASHER

MAIN GEAR SHAFT PLATE
BALL BEARING
RETAINER

SCREW

YOKE
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PARTH# DESCRIPTION # PART#
1281155 PINION 73 1281159
1125756 RATCHET 74 1281160
1281133 DRAG WASHER 75 1252035
1281156 MAIN GEAR 76 1245809
1125760 DRAG WASHER 77 1281161
1125761 DRAG WASHER 78 1281162
1125762 EAR WASHER 79 1281144
1281135 PRESSURE WASHER 80 1125791
1281136 WASHER 81 1252039
1257782 |AR SLEEVE 82 1185732
1116237 SPRING 83 1116222
1125766 PINION SHAFT 84 1257067
1116226 RETAINER 85 1252096
1281157 GEAR SIDE PLATE 86 1187623
1185714 O-RING 87 1125797
1125827 BALL BEARING 88 1125827
1104790 RING 89 1104790
1125768 CLICK WASHER 90 1124209
1125769 CLICK SPRING 91 1281163
1125770 FRICTION WASHER 92 1187620
1125771 RUBBER WASHER 93 1192826
1125772 CLICK WASHER 989 1281164
1281158 BRAKE KNOB 100 1281165
1281139 CAM LOCK SCREW 108 1116226
1133903 WASHER 109 1281322
1125775 SPRING 110 1281318
1125812 SCREW 111 1208088
1257013 SCREW 112 1281319
1257014 SCREW 113 1281320
1252032 LUBE PCRT 114 1281321
1257016 SCREW
1125779 CLICK SPRING HOLDER
1125780 CLICK SPRING
1117208 SPRING WASHER
1281141 STAR WHEEL
1125783 WASHER
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DESCRIPTION

HANDLE COMPLETE
HANDLE NUT
HANLDE NUT COVER
SCREW

PALM SIDE PLATE
MAG DIAL

RUBBER WASHER
CLICK SPRING
BEARING HOUSING
SLIDE CAM
MAGNET

MAGNET HOLDER
MAGNET PLATE
SPRING

WASHER

BALL BEARING
RING

SCREW

SPOOL

BALL BEARING
SPOOL SHAFT PIN
SPOOL COMPLETE
PALM SIDE COMPLETE
RETAINER

HANDLE

HANDLE KNOB
BUSHING

BALL BEARING
SCREW

HANDLE KNOB CAP



